Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  1/26/2022 Bid Closing Date: 2/1/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-26560S  Design Rep A Electric
Potsdam
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
c-27195s Drafting Technician B
Syracuse
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
c-274655  Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited
N Syracuse
0097 5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R
0097 2/18/2020 Czuba, Kevin R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
0097 11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey T
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
c-27580s  Maintenance Helper- Accredited
Potsdam
0097 2/18/2020 Czuba, Kevin R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
c-27767  Chief Equip Oper A
N Syracuse
0097 4/7/2011 George, Dennis R
0097 11/3/2014 Polchlopek, Marc R
0097 2/22/2016 Palmer, Darian R
0097 5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R
0097 7/22/2019 Kozlowski, Elizabeth R
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27792 Design Rep A Electric
N Syracuse
0097 5/19/2014 Mangovski, Samantha R
0097 6/18/2018 Yan, Shouda R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
0097 11/15/2020 Waterbury, Kaitlyn R
097C 3/2/2015 Daily, Shannon R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
097C 3/15/2021 Kosmoski, Kci R
C-27899 Service Representative ANP-Temp (22)
Liverpool
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David P
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
c-27908  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Liverpool
0097 9/26/1988 Robinson, Bruce R
0097 11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R
0097 7/22/2019 Kozlowski, Elizabeth R
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-27909

C-27919

Line Mechanic Helper- Non Accredited

Cazenovia

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

7/15/2019
7/22/2019
10/21/2019
10/28/2019
2/18/2020
4/13/2020
3/1/2021
6/28/2021
5/1/2017
1/29/2018
8/12/2019
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
6/21/2021
9/7/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
10/11/2021
6/28/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
9/27/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021

Six, Gregory
Douglas, Ross
Starbird, Bernard
Smith, Kurt
Whittico, Dylan
Sprague, Corey
Tack, David

Hoyt, Jordan
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Pride, Alexis
Caccamo, Derek
Trentmann, Robert
Salman, Farris
Sloan, Colin
Lawler, Brandon
Christensen, Noah
Robinson, Andrew
Rinaldo, Christiana
Arndt, Michael
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin
Lillie, Jacob
Warren, Robert
Wolf, Corey
Manley, Sean

Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited (2)

Volney

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

11/3/2014
7/15/2019
7/22/2019
10/21/2019
10/28/2019
4/13/2020
3/1/2021
6/28/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
9/27/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021

Brown, Joseph
Six, Gregory
Douglas, Ross
Starbird, Bernard
Smith, Kurt
Sprague, Corey
Tack, David
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin
Lillie, Jacob
Warren, Robert
Wolf, Corey
Manley, Sean

- 4 4 4 4 470 U T XXX XV XV XV VIV XUV VXV IV IV UV IV I

- 4 4 444 X X0V XUV XV XUV UV X
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

C-27924

C-27925

Field Helper-Temporary

N Syracuse
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor
097C 9/7/2021 Rinaldo, Christiana

Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited
N Syracuse

0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard
0097 10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt
0097 4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey
0097 3/1/2021 Tack, David
097C 10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert
0097 11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean

44444 -4 7T XTI OVDITD
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